
École Salish Secondary 

Bell Schedule 2025-2026 

 

Monday to Friday 
Welcome Bell 

7:55am 
Block A 

8:00am – 9:20am 
Block B 

9:25am – 10:45am 
Lunch 

10:45am – 11:25am 
Block C 

11:25am – 12:45pm 
Block D 

12:50pm – 2:10pm 
Block E 

2:15pm – 3:35pm 

 

Early Dismissal Schedule 
Welcome Bell 

7:55am 
Monday Sept. 22 

Tuesday Oct. 21 - Learning Conferences  

Monday Oct. 27  

Thursday Nov. 13 – Assessment 

Monday Nov. 24 

Monday Feb. 23 

Thursday Mar. 12 - Learning Conferences 

Monday Apr. 13 – Assessment 

Monday Apr. 27 

Tuesday May 26 

Block A 
8:00am – 8:50 

Block B 
8:55am – 9:45am 

Block C 
9:50am – 10:40am 

Lunch 
10:40am – 11:20am 

Block D 
11:20am – 12:10pm 

Block E 
12:15pm – 1:05pm 

 


